6 3
ISO 90P
Schaftfräser 90° / AP.. 10
End milling cutter 90° / AP.. 10
Abmessungen [mm]
Dimensions [mm] Artikelbezeichnung
Item Code
Schaft
Shank
Bestell-Nr.
Order No
Verfüg.
Availability
Ersatzteile
Spare partsDC dA h ap L z
12 16 80 9 32 1 # HME90 AP10.012 Z01 SW 2205900 l
Spann-
schraube
Fastening
screw
HKE17-
36166
5004300
MA = 2Nm
Torx-
Schlüssel
Torque
wrench
IP8
5000800
12 16 120 9 32 1 # HME90 AP10.012 Z01-120 SS 2206000 l
16 16 85 9 37 2 # HME90 AP10.016 Z02 SW 2206100 l
16 16 130 9 37 2 # HME90 AP10.016 Z02-130 SS 2206200 l
20 20 90 9 40 3 # HME90 AP10.020 Z03 SW 2206300 ●
20 20 150 9 40 3 # HME90 AP10.020 Z03-150 SS 2206400 l
25 25 105 9 49 4 # HME90 AP10.025 Z04 SW 2206500 l
25 25 170 9 49 4 # HME90 AP10.025 Z04-170 SS 2206600 l
32 25 110 9 54 5 # HME90 AP10.032 Z05 SW 2206700 l
32 25 195 9 54 5 # HME90 AP10.032 Z05-195 SS 2206800 l
h
d
AD